TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

9\\{2 J\D]‘“'j
(NDINFYIYYN°D2HhIYDIFYE)
ZND PLATE CYLINDER
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

Rt b P

SECTION

i g %%
SECTION NUMBER

534BZ 545

186




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

%12 nNobv 9

(NN P IBYNC DAY OFYE)
2ND PLATE CYLINDER
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

T g
SECTION

EIY s VRS [ 53487 545

SECTION NUMBER

A—7 OEG BRI THBELTEFHADT, ¥y FEBTHETL TS,
#hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
because they are available only as a set.

e oy bES /SET M

BR BT

ﬁ.&#ﬁ'/COMPONENT PARTS Mo

PART NAME BLiIEd

A% &EES/ PART M Q'ty
5342 54 41D 7527° ASSY CLAMP ASSY
2,3,10,14,16,23-26,51-58,64-66,69,70,73,74,152,169
5342 54 420 I327°8% - ASSY CLAMP BASE ASSY 1
51,56,58,66,73,74,169
5344 52 310 AL ASSY CAM ASSY 1
95,96
5344 52 330 L ASSY CAM ASSY 1
96,164
2344 54 230-1  Nob“9 ASSY PLATE CYLINDER ASSY {
109-,117,121,142,144,146,156
5344 54 260 RNoIN o ASSY HOUSING ASSY 2
127,128
5344 54 310 Jha¥2 ASSY BLOCK ASSY 1
43,46
5344 54 430 7%0%7 ASSY BLOCK ASSY 2
64,65
5344 54 440 2%gY7 ASSY BLOCK ASSY 2
15,17 -
5344 54 450 A7 ASSY KNOB ASSY 1
34-36
5344 54 470 JP7F ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
34,35,40
2344 54 480-1 7557° ASSY CLAMP ASSY 1
1-3,6-10,14-17,23-26,33-36,40-46,49,148
5344 54 490-1 AN“-R ASSY BASE ASSY 1
6~-9,25,26
1 5344 54 492-2 9527° CLAMP
2 5344 54 634-2  DTUENIE FULCRUM BOLT 1
3 5430 54 672-1 J“gwy BLOCK 1
4 9672050814 pYAZAEMILE M5XS8 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M5X8
5 9715050014 C3%“h%vzr M5 PLAIN WASHER M5
6 5344 54 491-1 n“-=R BASE
7 9410301003 A7 NoovEey 3X10 SPRING PIN 3X10
8 5344 54 316 %=t PLATE
9 5344 54 315 £°o PIN
10 5290 51 D83 A2° o SPRING
11 9642040614 FANIRIN MGX6 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&Xé6
12 2710040008 NYR¥EMH™ X M4 SPRING WASHER M4
13 5344 54 498 7°b~p PLATE
14 9721100008 E-U>2™ E-10 E-RING E-10
15
16
17
18
19
20

¢

90337001 Y21 MB1216DU BUSHING MB1216DU
9670051608 YHURRYILE M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M3X16
5344 54 441 v oY BLOCK
9410401208 AF°YponEey 4X12 SPRING PIN 4X12
5344 54 285 AZeyyon SPRING
5344 54 284 NN -A BASE
21 5344 54 282 7%L-F PLATE
22 53344 54 313 AT NDoN SPRING
23 5300 45 283 PTANMR STOPPER
24 9684050508 PARI™ M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5
25 5290 54 338 Ao SPRING
26 5344 54 429 AN b BOLT
27 9670052008 YIUrBr kb M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5x20 1
28 5332 53 735-1 J%avy BLOCK
29 9642052014 FTARIxI™ M5X20 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5XZ2{
30 9670053508 YoYbE™ bt M5X35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X35
371 5344 54 427-2  hVAP“ GUIDE
32 5344 54 443 2°L-t PLATE
33 5344 54 472 ho- COLLAR

— PP 0] PN W =] B 5| 00 0O TR D PO I o | PO B | O8N N 0o 0o B~ | | = o ra B

187



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

aAvg2 notvo
(NN PYOYYN° OOV OFIE)
ZND PLATE CYLINDER

BTV g
SECTION

7YV 3 VES

| 534B7 545
SECTION NUMBER

K77 ORFRESTEBEL TEELAOTC, 2y FEFTTEXLT(LE N,
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

because they are availabhle only as a set.

—

Mo fﬁyn!-gg ISDEETNQN %E:‘ﬁ':%ﬁrs/ PART NAME {E;Iﬁ
& & 0 #ExES/ COMPONENT PARTS No 0’ty
34 9410200808 AZoyoange, 2X8 SPRING PIN 2X8 2
35 5344 54 452-~1 FWF GEAR 2
36 5344 54 451 A% KNOB 1
37 9670040508 VWb EYE M4XS HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4XS 2
38 9716040014 E34“hvr M4 PLAIN WASHER M4 2
39 5344 54 381 2°L~t PLATE 1
40 5344 54 471 abIT b SHAFT 1
41 90316003 ASAFAYPYI7™ CRTS5~10 THRUST BEARING CRT5-10 2
L 5290 38 235 A7 yuon SPRING 1
43 5344 54 311 gy BLOCK 1
44 91508001 Py A-gYITYE M5 LOCK NUT M5 1
45 5344 54 312-1 oV BLOCK 1
L6 90481 wN =N PYLIY 696171 BALL BEARING 696177 2
47 5344 54 453 vagwa BLOCK 1
48 9684060608 PARIY M6E6X6 SET SCREW MéX6 3
£9 9670051208 YEYREN P M5X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X12 2
50 9410400808 AU INE? D 4X8 SPRING PIN 4X38 4
51 90178 FARI™ M5X5 SET SCREW MGEX5 2
52 5344 54 422-3 9227° CLAMP 1
53 5344 54 4L23-3 05.7° CLAMP 1
54 5640 23 136 AFYNG - STOPPER 2
55 9642030614 FAadarI™ M3X6 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X6 4
56 5344 54 631-1 AFEFNAL®D POSITIONING PIN 1
57 5344 54 371 7°L-F PLATE 2
58 5344 54 372-1 1FFAEC D PIN |
59 9642040814 FANIRIY M4LX8 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&4XS ]
60 9410300608 A7 UYL 3X6 SPRING PIN 3X6 Z
61 5344 54 428 TuSNy-3- INDICATOR 2
62 9670041008 YEYRRILE MAXTQ HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X10 4
63 5344 54& 647 JoL~t PLATE i
64 90241 %933 MB1220DU . BUSHING MB1220DU 2
65 5344 54 431 vava BLOCK 2
66 5344 54 421-1 2327°“-3A CLAMP BASE 1
67 9670062008 JEYREcIbE M6X20 HEXAGON S0CKET BOLT M6X20 &
68 5344 54 426-1 A“Tr® GUIDE 2
69 5511 27 131-1 Uo7 LINK 2
70 9670061208 YHEYREN IS MEX12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6X1Z2 [
71 5344 54 424 YSHYE BRACKET 1
72 9410501608 AZ%UoovEey 5X16 SPRING PIN 5X16 2
73 5344 54 625 Ee o PIN 1
74 5344 54 425 JG ROLLER 1
75 5344 54 267-1 TS5y h BRACKET 2
76 92670061408 YHYrEribE MOXT4 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X14 4
77 9716060014 Eogvh™z Mé PLAIN WASHER M6 4
78 5344 54 3631 TP~ - AIR CYLINDER i
79 5344 54 256 A/ BLOCK 1
80 5344 54 521-1 1% y-4- INDICATOR 1
81 90720 owaTYE ANOZ LOCK NUT ANDZ2 1
g2 90721 ouaYIP- AWD2 LOCK WASHER AWD2 1
83 90368 ASAFIYWaP- AST1U2 THRUST WASHER AS1102 3
84 90480 ZSAFANTPYDO™ AXK1102 THRUST BEARING AXK1102 2
85 5330 54 519-2 (WIZ(AN-77%L-) KNOB{DARK GRAY) 1
36 90479 ASAFIYIP~ WS81102 THRUST WASHER WS81102 1
87 9648041514 #35925% M4LX1T5 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M&X15 2
88 5344 54 511-1 Je L=t PLATE 1
89 5341 89 224 AN i~ SPACER 2
90 5330 54 518 AZFO g™ SPRING 1
91 5340 54 516 FESEYb BRACKET 1
92 9670063508 YEYRENIE MOEX3ES HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé&X35 3

188

—



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

A% 12
(NDFDFYOFYNC LIDBIYIFYE)
2ND PLATE CYLINDER
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

HWE )

I
SECTION

IV a vEBS
SECTION NUMBER

| 534B7 545

K7—7 OFFRHETRIBELTCEERADT, v FRETAETL TR S,

¥hen ordering items marked

hecause ihey are available only as a set.

* ,indicate the set number

M mhEa/PART M Biea/cOMPONENT parTs mOTT VAME s
93 5344 54 512-1 PAAEN S PLATE 1
94 5340 52 303 P BUSHING 3
95 5344 52 320 his CAM !
96 5290 33 214 AR NN BUSHING 2
27 9670054008 YEWRE™ILF MSXA40 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X40 4
98 5340 52 302-2 AZYp» STUD 4
99 L5340 54 514 HAN - COVER 1
100 5322 52 492 ANG Y- SPACER 4
101 5344 54 515 Ao ow SPRING 1
102 5344 54 340 Nowuow HOUSING 1
103 5344 54 231 JebL-} PLATE 1
104 5327 23 313 ANG —-H— SPACER 4
105 9648051014 ¥5223% MEX10 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M5X10 P
106 92670040608 MEYRERILE M4X6 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4&4Xé6 1
107 9649052008 2% M5X20 SCREW M5Xz20 1
108 5344 54 222 NS - COVER d
109 91632 At -lnvPUy 7Y 6007Z7ZCM BALL BEARING 6007ZZcCM 1
110 9670051808 VoY bht bk M5X18 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X18 pid
111 5344 54 250 pn® - LEVER 1
112 5344 54 232 ARY L™ STUD 2
113 5344 54 236 F- KEY 2
114 5340 53 161 AN Y- SPACER 5
115 5344 54 234 F - KEY 5
116 5344 54 255 Fh7 GEAR 3
117 5300 54 322 P H ] BUSHING 3
118 5344 54 240 - LEVER 1
119 5344 54 233 AW STUD 1
120 5340 54 646-1 A=l SCALE 2
121 5344 54 220-1 Nopve PLATE CYLINDER 1
122 5344 54 361 IFP-2 RN - AIR CYLINDER P
123 9670053008 JEYRETF M5X30 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X30 4
124 5344 54 265 AL A BRACKET 2
125 9648040614 Y3322 M4Xé SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M&X6 8
126 5344 54 269 ANG -H— SPACER A
127 5344 54 261 NN on HOUSING P
128 90243 YW1 MB1625pU BUSHING MB1&625DU 2
129 5344 54 264-2 220 SCREW 2
130 5344 54 266-1 PAR LAV BRACKET 2
131 5344 54 258 0P - WASHER 2
132 9670030603 YHEYRRE™IbE M3X6 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M3Xé6 2
133 5344 54 2621 SRRy SHAFT 2
134 5344 54 242 TAYD INNER RING 2
135 5344 54 243 -3~ ROLLER 2
136 5344 54 263 A SCREW 2
137 9410502008 A2y aveE®n 5x20 SPRING PIN 5X20 2
138 5344 61 663 FOPYAIYTF PROXIMITY SWITCH 2
139 5344 54 918 AL BRACKET 2
140 5340 87 127 ANO -9 - SPACER 2
141 5344 54 254 7 GEAR 2
142 90337008 W95 MB1420DU BUSHING MB1420DU 1
143 5344 54 271 D2%7F SHAFT 1
144 90880 J%9U51 MB1412DU BUSHING MB1412DU 1
145 5344 54 283 ASYpY STUD ’
14&6 5344 54 223 AR BUSHING pad
147 5344 54 494 %312k JOINT 2
148 5344 54 4971 JP7hk SHAFT 1
149 5344 54 253 A GEAR 1
150 5344 54 495 ARYP™ STUD 1
151 5327 54 723 +~ 3X3X6 KEY 3X3Xé6 1

189



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

A%12 Nob“o
(NDIMPRIYYN° TGhOVIFVE)
ZNP PLATE CYLINDER

(PRESS_WITH PLATE CHANGER)

I a s
SECTION

Vg VES
SECTION NUMBER

| 534B7 545

AT —7 OREREZTEEBLTEZEAOT, £y PESTELLTIETW.
¥hen ordering items marked Y ,indicate the set number
because they are available only as a set.

o ;T’EVEFEEE EEETM&N %Eﬂ@ﬁ/ PART NAME @;ﬁf{
> Al 0 #ik&S/ COMPONENT PARTS N 'ty
152 5344 54 493-3  2¢7h SHAFT 1
153 5290 21 311 oo LINK 1
154 9670051008 VY btk M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 e
155 5344 54 224 PARAN SHAFT 1
156 91633 Fv=-bANPYo7 620627ZCM BALL BEARING 62067ZZCM 1
157 5340 54 113 397 GEAR 1
158 5330 23 113 IYIP- WASHER 5
159 5290 24 127 it b BOLT 3
160 5290 23 115 hiR» - COVER 1
161 9670051001 VYEYRRMLE M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 3
162 5340 54 114 PAnZ- LOCK COLLAR 1
163 5340 54 515 27933 BUSHING 1
164 5344 52 340 N , CAM 1
165 92314012 AZ° 0N TM 14X25 SPRING TM 14X25 1
166 9684065008 PARIN MEX50 SET SCREW Mé6X50 1
167 90703 Urvyr Mé U-NUT Mé 1
168 5640 24 132 Eof Yt PIVOTY 1
169 5430 54 662-1 L°D PIN 2
e

180





